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| |ABADLA NASREDDINE 28/07/2001 /191937011801 | N |11.50|13.00 11.50/13.00
2 |ABDAOUI CHEMS EL ASSIL 13/08/1998 |171737013839 | N [14.50( 15.75 14.50|15.75
3 |ABDELJALIL HANANE 02/09/1998 |171737017775 | T | ABS | 16.00 ABS |16.00
4 |ABDELLAOUI AHMED 31/05/1997 |171737015331 | T | ABS |00.00 ABS | 00.00
5 |ABDELMOUMENE SOUMIA 05/10/2000 |181837016693 | N | 15.25|14.50 15.25114.50
6 |ABDERRAHIM MOHAMED BOUMED 04/08/2001 [191937013157 | N | 10.25( 15.75 10.25|15.75
7 |ABDI MOUNIA 18/02/2000 (191937018375 | N | 12.00| 13.00 12.00|13.00
8 |ABIAYAD ILYES 12/12/1999 (181837011146 | D [13.55|13.55 13.55|13.55
9 |ABI AYAD MEHDI FAZYL 06/01/2001 |181837010989 | N | 10.50(15.75 10.50(15.75
10 |ACHACHERA IHAB 05/08/2000 [191937014219 | N | ABS |13.00 ABS [13.00
11 |ACHACHERA MOHAMMED SOUFIA| 04/11/1998 [181837014054 | D | 05.50( 14.50 05.50|14.50
12 |ACHOUR AMAL 30/12/1999 (171737015969 | T | 09.00| 16.00 09.0016.00
13 |[ACHOUR AOUL ADEL 04/01/1999 |191937016971 | N | 05.25|15.75 05.25115.75
14 |AHMED AMMAR ZAHRA 17/01/2002 |191937017657 | N | 16.50( 16.00 16.501| 16.00
15 |AISSAOUI AHMED 23/12/2001 (191937017988 | N | ABS |11.00 ABS [11.00
16 |ALLOUCHE MOHAMMED WALID | 18/04/1999 (171737016984 | N | 10.00| 16.00 10.001 16.00
17 |ALLOUT CHAIMAA MAISSA 14/02/2002 (191937013051 | N [15.00| 16.00 15.00|16.00
18 |AMEUR AHLEM FARAH 01/01/2000|181937028228 | N | ABS | 00.00 ABS | 00.00
19 |AMEUR ILYAS 19/02/2000 181837014440 | D | ABS |00.00 ABS |00.00
20 [AMEZIANE ABD ELHAK 11/01/2000 (191937019075 | N [05.50( 15.75 05.50|15.75
21 [AMMOUR SIHEM 26/10/1999 [191937020997 | N | ABS |00.00 ABS |00.00
22 |AMRI BACHIR 07/12/2000 [191937019661 | N | 10.50| 13.00 10.50|13.00
23 |ARBAOUI ANFAL 16/01/2002 (191937012873 | N [18.75|16.00 18.75|16.00
24 |ATTIA MOHAMMED EL AMIN 19/10/1997 |181837014615 | D [ 02.00( 15.75 02.00|15.75
25 |AYACHI NOUR EL HOUDA 19/10/2000 |191937017792 | N |13.25|15.75 13.25(15.75
26 |BABA AHMED Djawad yacine 06/04/2001 |191937014417 | N | 10.00|13.00 10.0013.00
27 |BABA AHMED ABDELHADI 24/08/1997 |171737012004 | T | 06.50 | 00.00 06.50{00.00
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28 [BADAOUI MERIEM 02/11/2001|191937016997 | N | 08.00| 15.75 08.00(15.75
29 |BAIOUI HADJER 23/03/2000 /171737014924 | N | 18.50( 15.00 18.50| 15.00
30 [BAKHTI ZAKARIYA 04/01/1998 161737028087 | N | 13.25( 15.00 13.25( 15.00
31 [BALI MOHAMMED YASSINE 01/03/2002 |191937011139 | N | 08.00| 15.75 08.00(15.75
32 [BARKAOUI MOHAMED 20/05/1997 |181837015810 | D | 04.25|16.00 04.25 | 16.00
33 |BECHAGRA YACINE 29/05/1997 [171737011897 | N | 02.00| 15.00 02.00(15.00
34 [BEHAOUI YOUNES 23/04/2001 /191937014325 | N | 05.25]15.75 05.2515.75
35 [BEHAR ZAKARIA 15/07/2000 (191937016952 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
36 |[BELABBACI WAFAA 24/04/1996 (161737029373 | T |12.00(16.00 12.00|16.00
37 |BELABBAS SALAH-EDDINE 27/11/1999 |181837015751 | N | 01.00| 15.00 01.00|15.00
38 |BELABBES WAHIBA 12/03/2001 191937020706 | N [ 09.00| 15.00 09.00(15.00
39 [BELACHOUI SIDI MOHAMMED AMI 03/12/1998 [181837013645 | D | ABS | 00.00 ABS | 00.00
40 |BELARBI AZZ EDDINE 04/10/1999 |181837020263 | D | 02.50| 14.50 02.50|14.50
41 |BELAROUCI MARWANE 30/03/2001 /191937011143 | N | 02.00| 14.50 02.00|14.50
42 |BELAYACHI YOUCEF 04/10/1998 181837021808 | N | 12.00( 13.00 12.00| 13.00
43 |BELBACHIR HIZIA 31/07/1999 191937020979 | N |12.00|15.75 12.00|15.75
44 |BELHADI SOUMIA 02/06/2001 191937018472 | N | 10.75( 16.00 10.75| 16.00
45 |BELHALLOUCHE YASSER 02/03/1998 191937015590 | N | ABS | 11.00 ABS |11.00
46 |BELHASSAINE MERIEM 21/08/2001 /191937014657 | N | 14.25|16.00 14.25]16.00
47 |BELKACEM MOHAMMED EL KHALI 30/11/1997 [171737011042 | T |05.25( 11.00 05.25|11.00
48 |BELKADDAR MOHAMMED NADIR | 26/04/1998 [181837067612 | D | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
49 |BELKADI HADJER 21/09/2002 (191937017006 | N | 10.50| 15.75 10.50(15.75
50 |BELKHADEM ASSIA 29/04/2000 /191937014221 | N | 16.00| 15.75 16.00]15.75
51 |BELKHIR MOULOUD 30/05/2001 /191937020307 | N | 05.25| 14.50 05.25114.50
52 |BELLAHSENE NADIR OUSSAMA | 03/01/2002 |191937011152 | N [11.50| 14.50 11.50114.50
53 |BELMIR MILOUDA 15/05/1996 171737018974 | D | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
54 |BENABDELLAH YACINE 12/11/1997 (191937014744 | N [07.50|15.75 07.50|15.75
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55 |BENADDOU YACINE 08/07/1998 [171737011095 | T | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
56 |BENADLA ZINEEDINE REDA 21/06/2001 |191937017097 | N | 07.75]15.75 07.75115.75
57 |BENAICHE FATIMA ZAHRA 02/07/1999 |181837013155 | N | 03.00| 15.75 03.00(15.75
58 [BENALI AICHA 15/09/2001 191937020637 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
59 [BENALI MEDJAHED LAREDJ 05/02/2002 |191937015725 | N | 06.50| 15.75 06.50|15.75
60 |BENAMAR SID AHMED AKRAM 25/06/2001 /191937013738 | N | 09.50| 13.00 09.50|13.00
61 |[BENAMAR FATIMA ZOHRA 06/12/2000 (191937021993 | N | 11.00| 14.50 11.00|14.50
62 |BENAMARA MOHAMMED SLIMANE| 04/02/1999 [171737018231 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
63 |BENAOUDA NARIMENE 08/06/2000 (191937011783 | N | 07.00| 14.50 07.00|14.50
64 |BENAYAD SOFIANE 11/12/1999 (171737014621 | N [ 00.00|11.00 00.00(11.00
65 |BENAZZOUZ RABEA 17/10/2000 (191937016949 | N [ 08.50( 14.50 08.50|14.50
66 |BENAZZOUZ NOUR EL HOUDA 30/09/1999 |191937011155 | N |10.75|14.50 10.75 | 14.50
67 |BENBEKHTI ILHEM 04/10/2000 191937012697 | N | 09.00| 14.50 09.00|14.50
68 |BEN BRAHIM WALID 01/01/1998 |191937011163 | N | 02.50| 13.00 02.50|13.00
69 |BENDADA AYMEN 21/04/2001 (181837015036 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
70 |BENDIAF ABDELKADER 03/11/2001|191937016976 | N | 13.75|16.00 13.75 | 16.00
71 |BENEDDIF ABDELKRIM 30/08/2000 |181837010753 | N | ABS |00.00 ABS | 00.00
72 |BENEDDRA Malika 08/12/1996 |171737018499 | N | 11.50| 16.00 11.501| 16.00
73 |BENEDRA ABDELHAK 19/04/1999 (181837016947 | D [11.25|15.75 11.25|15.75
74 |BENFRIHA ROUMAISSA 19/02/1999 |181837010593 | N [ 16.50( 15.75 16.50|15.75
75 |BENHABI ABDELHADI 16/10/1996 |181837012992 | D | 11.25(16.00 11.25116.00
76 |BENHAMIDAT MOHAMMED FARES | 07/06/2000 |181837010922 | D |12.25(15.75 12.25|15.75
77 |BENHAMOU MOHAMMED ISLAM | 05/06/2000 [191937016399 | N | ABS [00.00 ABS | 00.00
78 |BEN KHALDI ZAHIA 25/10/1999 (181837013638 | D | ABS |15.75 ABS [15.75
79 |BENKHALFOUN MERIEM 08/10/2001 [191937017769 | N | 08.25(14.50 08.25|14.50
80 [BENKHLIFA SAFAA YASMINE 17/11/2000 |181837016679 | N [09.00( 15.75 09.00(15.75
81 |BENMANSOUR ABDENASSER 03/06/2000 |191937016162 | N | 07.50| 14.00 07.50{14.00
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82 [BENMANSOUR NIHAL ASMA 11/03/1999 (181837012568 | N [14.25(16.00 14.2516.00
83 |BENMANSOUR RABIA 02/02/2000 191937013873 | N | 14.25|16.00 14.25]16.00
84 [BENMILOUD AKILA 07/08/2000 |191937020183 | N | 07.00| 14.50 07.00|14.50
85 |BENMOSTEFA RAHIMA 04/12/2000 |181837020627 | D | 10.75|16.00 10.75 | 16.00
86 [BENNACER MOHAMMED IHAB | 25/12/2000 (191937019785 | N |12.00| 15.50 12.00{15.50
87 |BENSABRI FAROUK 10/12/2000|191937017571 | N [02.50( 13.00 02.50|13.00
88 |BENSALAH SOUMIA 03/02/1999 [191937013733 | N | 06.7516.00 06.75|16.00
89 |BENSAOULA mohammed souheyb | 21/10/2000|191937017576 | N [04.00| 14.50 04.00|14.50
90 |BENSEDDIK ABDERRAHMANE 10/11/2001 (191937016974 | N [09.25( 15.75 09.25|15.75
91 |BENSEDDIK IMAD EDDINE 08/05/2001 181837015790 | D | 09.75|15.50 09.75|15.50
92 |BENSFIA WALID 03/08/2001 |191937011879 | N | 13.50| 14.50 13.50|14.50
93 |BENSOUGHI MOHAMMED HAMZA | 01/05/1997 [181837020270 | D [07.75| 15.75 07.75115.75
94 [BEN TALHA ADEL ELBACHIR 05/11/2000 (191937018336 | N | ABS | 14.50 ABS |14.50
95 |BENTOUT KAWTER 13/01/2001 191937022003 | N [10.50|15.75 10.50{15.75
96 |BENYATLA MOHAMED 22/10/2000 |181837015151 | N | 15.00| 16.00 15.001/ 16.00
97 |BENYELLES AMEL YASMINE 15/02/2000 (171737011132 | N [ 17.00( 16.00 17.001| 16.00
98 |BENYELLES FALIH 31/07/2001 (191937011614 | N | 12.75|16.00 12.75|16.00
99 [BENYOUB KAWTHER YASMINE 23/10/1998 |181837010335 | D |02.00|11.50 02.00l11.50
100 |BENZERDJEB ANES MOUNIR 07/02/2002 |191937011045 | N | 06.00| 16.00 06.00| 16.00
101 |BERCISSE SARAH 02/03/2001 191937017562 | N | 13.00( 16.00 13.00/| 16.00
102 |BEREZOUG SIHAM 09/02/2002 |191937011442 | N | 06.75(15.75 06.75|15.75
103 |BERKANI BADR EDDINE 10/02/1997 |191937015623 | N [ 09.50( 14.50 09.50|14.50
104 |BERRAHOU HAKIMA 27/09/2001 /191937020972 | N |09.00| 14.50 09.00|14.50
105 [BERRICHI ALAA EDDINE 31/07/2001 (191937015708 | N | 16.75|15.75 16.7515.75
106 |BESSAD MAROUA 15/02/2002 (191937013649 | N [ 04.00| 16.00 04.00|16.00
107 |BESSAID WIEM 12/08/2000 |181837014164 | N | 10.00| 15.50 10.00| 15.50
108 |BEZZAOUYA MUSTAPHARIAD 12/08/2000 (191937021872 | N [ 02.00( 13.00 02.00!13.00
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109 [BILLAMI ABDELKAMEL 03/12/1999 |181837010756 | N | 11.00| 15.00 11.001/ 15.00
110 |BLEILA IMAD EDDINE 18/08/1997 |161638041464 | T | ABS [00.00 ABS | 00.00
111 |BLIDI MOHAMED 27/12/2000 [191937014610 | N | 14.75|15.75 14.75|15.75
112 |BOUABDERRAHMANE SOULEF AM| 21/12/2001 |191937011427 | N | 08.75] 14.50 08.75|14.50
113 |BOUALI YOUCEF 19/07/2000 (191937017011 | N | ABS | 14.50 ABS |14.50
114 |BOUBEKEUR ZAHIA 01/07/1996 |161637017879 | T | 00.00| 14.50 00.00|14.50
115 |BOUCHAOUR MOHAMMED NADIR | 06/02/1998 |181837013193 | D | 00.00| 12.00 00.00|12.00
116 |BOUCHAOUR SOFIANE 10/04/2000 |191937011071 | N | ABS [11.50 ABS [11.50
117 |BOUCHELIT BOUCHERA 17/04/2001 {191937018001 | N [ 04.00( 16.00 04.00| 16.00
118 [BOUDJAKDJI MOHAMMED SEGHIR| 01/07/2002 |191937011662 | N | 16.50| 15.75 16.50|15.75
119 |BOUDJERAD ISMAIL IKBAL 11/02/2000 (191937014369 | N [13.50| 14.50 13.50(14.50
120 |BOUDLAL HALIMA 13/06/1999 |181837014541 | N | 11.00| 16.00 11.00| 16.00
121 [BOUFERTELLA MAHMOUD CHOAY| 15/11/2001 [191937015299 | N | 09.50| 16.00 09.50| 16.00
122 |BOUGUIMA CHIRAZ 03/03/2000 |191937014506 | N | 05.00( 14.50 05.00114.50
123 |[BOUHACINA SABRINE 06/03/2000 [191937017864 | N |07.00| 14.50 07.00{14.50
124 |BOUHAFS ABDELHAK 07/10/1999 [181837020342 | D [01.00(15.75 01.00(15.75
125 [BOUHASSOUN FATIMA-ZOHRA | 02/01/2001 181837017105 | N | 17.75|15.75 17.75| 15.75
126 [BOUIZEM NAIMA 08/04/2001 [191937014313 | N [07.25(15.75 07.25[15.75
127 |BOUKHARI YOUNES 15/02/1998 [181837020274 | D [ 09.00| 12.00 09.00(12.00
128 |BOUKHELF AKRAM 08/04/2001 (191937014345 | N | 07.50( 15.00 07.50(15.00
129 [BOULENOIR AICHA 21/10/2001 191937017563 | N | 16.00| 15.00 16.00| 15.00
130 [BOULENOUAR WALID 23/02/2000 /191937017583 | N | 00.00|11.00 00.00|11.00
131 |BOURAGBA ESMA 24/01/2000 (181837013264 | N | 10.25|14.50 10.25|14.50
132 [BOURICHE ZOUBIR 28/06/1999 (171737021671 | N | 13.75| 14.50 13.75|14.50
133 [BOUSALAH Imad eddine mustapha | 14/09/2001 [191937013772 | N | 09.00| 16.00 09.00116.00
134 |BOUSEBHA AHLEM 10/07/2001 191937018307 | N [ 05.50| 15.00 05.50(15.00
135 |BOUSSOUAR ASMAA 19/08/1999 (171737017866 | T | ABS |12.50 ABS [12.50
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136 |BOUTERFAS ZINEB 10/03/2001 {191937017557 | N [ 06.75( 15.00 06.75| 15.00
137 |BOUZIANI MANEL 16/09/2000 (191937021592 | N | 14.50| 14.00 14.50|14.00
138 |BOUZIDI REZKALLAH YACINE 24/07/2000 /191937014450 | N | 00.00| 15.00 00.00| 15.00
139 |BOUZIDI MOHAMMED ZINE EL ABI 11/08/1999 |181837015227 | N | 19.00| 15.75 19.00|15.75
140 |BOUZIDI-TANI MANAR 22/07/1999 |181837013203 | N | ABS |15.75 ABS |15.75
141 |BOUZOUINA MALEK NORHENE 19/01/2002 |191937014669 | N [09.25(16.00 09.25 | 16.00
142 |BRIXI-GORMAT MEHDI 24/01/2001 /181837010986 | N |11.25|16.00 11.25116.00
143 |CHADLI MOHAMED 26/12/2000 /191937014288 | N | 03.50|11.00 03.50/11.00
144 |CHAFI SIDI MOHAMMED 17/02/1999 |181837012349 | D [ 02.00(12.00 02.00|12.00
145 |CHAOUCHE CHAIMAA LEILA 21/02/2002 [191937011488 | N | 09.00| 15.00 09.00(15.00
146 |CHEBOUROU YOUSOUF 27/02/2001 /191937021460 | N | 04.50| 15.00 04.50| 15.00
147 |CHEIKHI KHALED 19/08/1997 |181838071471 | N [11.25(15.00 11.25115.00
148 |CHELLALI MANAL 02/09/2001 |191937018968 | N | 01.00| 12.00 01.00/12.00
149 |CHELOUFI ABDELHAFED 13/01/1998 (181837014980 | D | ABS |00.00 ABS |00.00
150 |[CHERIF IHAB ILYAS 13/03/2000 |191937011035 | N | 06.00| 15.75 06.0015.75
151 |CHERIF BENMOUSSA BACHIR 15/01/1997 |161637015536 | N [ 04.00(12.00 04.00|12.00
152 [CHERRAK SIDI MOHAMMED WASS| 20/04/2000 |191937011076 | N | 01.00| 15.75 01.00|15.75
153 |CHIALI MOHAMMED ELHADI 04/06/2001 |191937011666 | N | 11.00| 12.00 11.00112.00
154 |CHIALI AHLEM 17/01/2000 (191937026472 | N | 11.00| 15.00 11.00| 15.00
155 |CHIALI NESRINE 01/10/2001 |191937011795 | N | 16.00| 16.00 16.001| 16.00
156 |CHIKH ABIR 06/02/2002 [191937018344 | N |02.00| 14.00 02.0014.00
157 |CHIKH NESRINE 03/04/2000 [181838072468 | N | 12.25(13.00 12.25(13.00
158 |CHINOUN ABDELMALEK 10/10/2001 |191937016647 | N | ABS [ 00.00 ABS | 00.00
159 |DAHMANI WISSEM 01/05/1999 [181837010372 | D |02.00( 16.00 02.00(16.00
160 |DAHOU MOHAMMED AMINE 15/07/1999 |181837013182 | N [ 02.50( 15.00 02.50!|15.00
161 |DALI ALI GHOUTI 08/08/2000 [181837014220 | D |10.50(13.00 10.50|13.00
162 |DALI YOUCEF ABDELKRIM 21/11/2000 191937011525 | N |11.00| 15.00 11.001/ 15.00
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163 |DARANI SIHAM BOUCHRA 30/05/2001 /191937011443 | N | 08.50| 16.00 08.50| 16.00
164 |DEBBAL MOHAMMED OUSSAMA | 27/05/1992 |171737028912 | N | 13.00| 14.00 13.001/ 14.00
165 |DERBAL LOUBNA 10/09/1999 (181837018002 | N | ABS | 00.00 ABS |00.00
166 |DERFOUF YOUSSOUF 25/07/2001 /191937015783 | N | 10.00|11.00 10.00/11.00
167 |DERROUICHE IMAD ABDELADIM | 24/04/2000 |191937017569 | N |09.25|15.75 09.25(15.75
168 |DIB ABDELKADER 30/10/2001 [191937018491 | N | 04.75|15.75 04.75|15.75
169 [DIDOUH IMANE 16/12/2000 (191937011237 | N | 10.00| 16.00 10.00| 16.00
170 |DJAMAI ZAKARIA 18/12/1995 (191937027056 | N [ 02.50| 14.50 02.50(14.50
171 |DJEDID ZAKARYA 15/07/2001 191937016953 | N [ 00.00| 13.00 00.00(13.00
172 |DJELAOUI MOHAMMED 04/05/1999 |181837012480 | D | ABS | 10.00 ABS |10.00
173 |DJELTI Mohammed islam 02/09/2001 |191937017880 | N | 05.50| 14.50 05.50|14.50
174 |DJELTI RADJA 14/11/2001 [191937020560 | N [ 10.00( 16.00 10.00 | 16.00
175 |DJERIEF NASSIMA 15/11/2000 [191937020935 | N [ 01.00 | 14.50 01.00{14.50
176 |DOULAT ISMAIL 13/12/1999 |191937017550 | N | 06.50| 15.75 06.50(15.75
177 |EDDINE IMENE FERYEL 17/07/2001 |181937026772 | N | ABS [ 00.00 ABS | 00.00
178 |ELAKERMI WAFAA 08/09/2001 [181837015230 | N | 14.50|17.00 14.50|17.00
179 |EL HADJ SAID OTHMEN 07/03/2000 [191937017708 | N | 10.00| 13.00 10.00|13.00
180 |ETARFAOUI AYMEN 23/02/2002 191937011291 | N | 08.25|14.50 08.25|14.50
181 |FAR DEHEB NAWEL 12/10/1999 |181837012570 | N | ABS [00.00 ABS |00.00
182 |FAREH CHAIMA 30/05/2001 (191937015046 | N | ABS |00.00 ABS [00.00
183 |FELLAHI HAFIDA 07/10/2001 |191937016259 | N | 06.00| 16.00 06.00| 16.00
184 |[FERRADJ AYOUB ALI 08/12/2001|191937020225 | N | 04.00| 15.75 04.00|15.75
185 |GAFFOUR GHAOUTI 03/01/2002 191937018026 | N | 03.50( 13.00 03.501/13.00
186 |GAOUAR SALIMA WISSEM 24/09/2000 |181937027166 | N | 19.00(16.00 19.0016.00
187 |GAOUAR FERYEL-HAFIDA 15/11/2000 181837011232 | N [13.75|13.00 13.75(13.00
188 |GHENNOU AYMEN 11/08/1999 (181837015020 | N [ 09.00| 16.00 09.00(16.00
189 |GHEZRI AMINA 17/12/1998 (191937026746 | N | ABS |00.00 ABS |00.00
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190 |GHODBANE MEHDI 06/05/2001 |191937017580 | N | 05.75|15.00 05.75| 15.00
191 |GUERRAR ZOHRA 06/06/1999 [191937021936 | N | 15.00| 16.00 15.00| 16.00
192 |HABI ASMAA MOKHTARIA 06/08/2001 |191937013767 | N | 10.50| 15.00 10.501/ 15.00
193 [HABRI BELKACEM 29/07/2001 (191937011307 | N | ABS |00.00 ABS [00.00
194 |HACHEMI ABDESSAMAD 08/06/1998 |171737018129 | T | 03.00| 14.25 03.00|14.25
195 |HACHI MOHAMMED TAHA YACINE | 24/09/2002 |191937019572 | N | 10.00| 15.75 10.00/ 15.75
196 |HADDADJI HAROUNE 28/11/2001 /191937020320 | N | 06.00| 13.00 06.00| 13.00
197 [HADDOUCHE MOHAMMED YASSIN| 16/05/1999 [171737019027 | N | 14.00| 16.00 14.001| 16.00
198 [HADIDI KHANSA 11/06/1999 191937012717 | N | 03.00| 13.00 03.00{13.00
199 [HADJILA AYA 30/05/2001 (191937020552 | N | 09.00| 15.00 09.00]15.00
200 |HADJ KACEM CHAIMAA 26/05/2001 /191937013045 | N | 06.00| 15.00 06.00| 15.00
201 |HADJ SLIMANE WISSEM KARIMA | 13/06/2001 [191937011162 | N | 10.25( 15.00 10.25|15.00
202 |HAMARAS MANEL 04/07/2001 [191937021645 | N | 00.50(11.00 00.50(11.00
203 |HAMDANI KAMEL EDDINE 29/07/2000 |181837019834 | D |12.35]12.35 12.35/12.35
204 |HAMDAOUI ALAA EDDINE 15/02/1998 |171737013102 | N [ 00.00 | 14.25 00.00|14.25
205 |HAMIDI CHAIMA 15/02/2002 |191937020629 | N | 11.00| 16.00 11.00| 16.00
206 |HAMMOU MEHDI 02/04/2000 [191937017001 | N |03.50| 13.00 03.50{13.00
207 |HAMUR EL AIN FADIA 14/02/1997 |191937015056 | N [ 00.50( 13.00 00.50/13.00
208 |HANAFI AIMANE 08/10/2001 [191937016151 | N |03.50| 13.00 03.50{13.00
209 |HASSAINE ASMA 13/09/1998 (171737019504 | D [ 05.00|11.00 05.00(11.00
210 |HASSAINE FERIAL 24/12/1998 (181837010329 | D | 05.50| 11.00 05.50{11.00
211 [HAYANI RABAB 24/03/2001 |181837020966 | D | ABS [15.75 ABS |15.75
212 |HEDRACHE DOUAA CHAIMAA 02/03/2000 [191937012724 | N | 06.00| 15.00 06.00(15.00
213 |HLILEM MOHAMMED CHOUKRI 08/04/2001 |191937020199 | N | 00.00| 13.00 00.00!13.00
214 [HOUARI DOUNYA 31/07/1999 (181837021635 | D | 06.75|13.00 06.75|13.00
215 [HOUMAT FATIMA ZAHRA AFAF | 02/07/2001 191937011593 | N | 10.00| 15.00 10.00{15.00
216 |HOUTI GHIZLANE 08/04/1999 (171737011013 | D | 14.50| 14.50 14.50|14.50
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217 |IBRIR ADEL 07/06/2001 [191937017695 | N | 05.00| 15.00 05.00]15.00
218 |KADA HADJER 01/08/2001 [191937013655 | N | 10.50| 15.00 10.50| 15.00
219 |KADDOUR ISMAIL 31/08/1999 [171937026699 | N | ABS |00.00 ABS |00.00
220 |KADRI NASSIMA 06/12/2001 [191937012817 | N | 08.00| 16.00 08.0016.00
221 |KAHOUADJI SABREN 30/12/1997|171737013056 | T |10.75(10.75 10.75(10.75
222 |KAID MOHAMMED AMIN 09/01/2001 |191937020285 | N | 06.00| 13.00 06.00|13.00
223 |KAIDARI CHIKH YOUCEF 15/05/1997 |181837010296 | D | 02.00(12.00 02.00|12.00
224 |KAID SLIMANE SIDI MOHAMMED | 11/07/2001 [181937079175 | N | 08.00( 12.00 08.00|12.00
225 |KAMNI ILYES FETH ALLAH 02/08/1996 (171737010937 | T | ABS [00.00 ABS |00.00
226 |KAROUN LILA 20/09/2001 {191937014283 | N | 03.00( 11.00 03.00(11.00
227 |KAROURI MOHAMMED 26/12/2000 /191937018363 | N | 07.50| 15.00 07.50| 15.00
228 |KAZI-AOUL SOUHIR 07/12/1999 |181837010666 | N | 13.50| 16.00 13.50| 16.00
229 |KEBBATI AYMEN RAMI 26/07/2000 |181837017877 | D | 07.50| 00.00 07.50|00.00
230 |KEBIR SOUMIA 12/01/2002 (191937016959 | N [ 06.25|16.00 06.2516.00
231 |KEDDAR YOUSRA KARIMA 05/12/2000|191937017818 | N | 08.50| 15.00 08.50| 15.00
232 |KENDOUCI BENALI 08/05/1997 |181837014447 | D | 01.00( 15.75 01.00/15.75
233 |KHABRADJ KARIM 11/04/2001 191937015569 | N [ 01.00| 13.00 01.00(13.00
234 |KHEBICHET SARA 09/04/2000 [171737012726 | D | ABS |00.00 ABS |00.00
235 |KHECHE DOUNIA 27/07/2001 (191937019031 | N | 06.00| 10.00 06.00{10.00
236 |KHELIFI ABDELKADER 27/06/1995 |191937027398 | N | 03.50|12.00 03.50|12.00
237 |KHELKHAL FADIA 08/05/2000 181837012430 | N | 09.00| 13.00 09.00|13.00
238 |KHEMIS AHMED 15/07/1999 (191937013591 | N | ABS |09.00 ABS [09.00
239 |KHETTAB HANANE 02/01/2001 [181837012262 | N | 14.50( 15.00 14.50|15.00
240 |KHETTABI ASMA 23/11/1997 [191937020891 | N | 03.00| 13.00 03.00(13.00
241 |KHOBZI MINA CHERIFA 23/09/1995 |171737029174 | N | ABS |11.50 ABS |11.50
242 |KHOUANE RIAD 30/01/2000 [191937011065 | N | 00.00|12.00 00.00(12.00
243 |KORSO FECIANE MOHAMMED OUA 13/07/1978 (191937026358 | N | 12.50( 12.00 12.50112.00
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244 |KORSO FECIANE ABDEL HAMID AN 03/11/2000 [191937011510 | N | 04.50( 13.00 04.50|13.00
245 |[KOUDID CHAIMAA 17/07/2000 (191937011081 | N [10.50|13.00 10.50|13.00
246 [KRIM FATIHA 22/12/1999 191937013782 | N [ 11.75|16.00 11.75(16.00
247 |LABDELLI MOHAMMED 25/12/1999 (191937014286 | N | 10.50( 13.00 10.50{13.00
248 |LABEIK NADIR 08/03/1996 |161837027768 | N | 19.25(15.75 19.25(15.75
249 |LAHCENE HOURIA 01/08/2001 |191937016264 | N | 10.00| 13.00 10.001/13.00
250 |LAHMER FOUAD 20/07/2002 (191937011578 | N | ABS |00.00 ABS [00.00
251 |LAINDOUZI RADJAA RABIAA 21/12/2001 /191937017653 | N | 14.50| 16.00 14.501| 16.00
252 |LARABI CHAIMA 04/12/2001 (191937020175 | N | 06.50 16.00 06.50|16.00
253 |LARBI ABDELLAH 20/11/2001 /191937020179 | N | 02.00| 00.00 02.00|00.00
254 |LARBI DJAHIDA 28/02/1993 (171737027851 | T | ABS |14.50 ABS |14.50
255 [LATACHE OUSSAMA 07/09/2000 [181837013745 | D | ABS |14.50 ABS |14.50
256 |LATIF IKRAM 27/04/2001 (191937021277 | N | 02.00| 14.50 02.00{14.50
257 |LEHSSAINI OUSSAMA 04/05/1997 [171737011188 | D | ABS |00.00 ABS [00.00
258 |LOUATI AMAL 07/02/1994 (191937026730 | N |11.25]|16.00 11.25|16.00
259 |MAALEM SIDI MOHAMED 09/01/1998 |191937026163 | N | 11.00| 15.75 11.00| 15.75
260 |MADANI ESMA 05/11/2001 [191937011194 | N [00.00 | 15.75 00.00|15.75
261 |MAHI ISRA INES 13/09/2001 |191937014383 | N | 06.00| 14.50 06.0014.50
262 |MAHREZ MOHAMMED EL AMINE | 07/09/2001 [191937011658 | N | ABS | 15.75 ABS |15.75
263 |MAMMAR AHLEM 16/07/1999 |181837013733 | D |10.20|10.20 10.20|10.20
264 |MAMMERI YASSAMINE 14/09/2000 |191937011167 | N | 15.50( 16.00 15.501| 16.00
265 |MAMMERI RACHIDA 25/06/1997 171737056962 | D | 09.00| 13.00 09.00/13.00
266 |MAROUF YAHIA 18/06/2000 |191937020325 | N | 04.50|15.75 04.50(15.75
267 |MASDOUA SALLAH-EDDINE-DJAZ{ 01/11/2000 |181837010709 | D [01.00| 15.75 01.00/15.75
268 |MAZARI YOUSRA 21/02/2002 [191937011904 | N | 06.00| 16.00 06.00|16.00
269 |MEBROUK MOHAMED 30/01/2001 [191937018365 | N | 00.00| 15.50 00.00(15.50
270 |MEDJAHDI SAMI 29/01/2001 (181837013106 | D | 11.00| 14.50 11.00|14.50
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271 [MEDJAHED ILYAS 05/01/2001 |181837010455 | N | 09.50| 15.75 09.50(15.75
272 |MEDJATI MOHAMMED AMINE 01/06/1998 |191937011667 | N | 00.00| 15.75 00.00(15.75
273 |MEDJDOUB RIHEN INES 15/02/2002 |191937013718 | N [ 15.50( 15.75 15.50| 15.75
274 |MEFTAH DOUNIA 25/05/1999 (181837021634 | D | 09.00| 13.00 09.0013.00
275 IMEGHRAOUI ABDELKADER 15/04/2000 |191937015051 | N [ 07.75(16.00 07.75| 16.00
276 [MEKHAZNI OUAFA 31/01/2002 |191937014737 | N | 16.50| 16.00 16.501| 16.00
277 |MELLOUK AMEL 22/05/2001 (191937012915 | N | 06.50| 15.75 06.50(15.75
278 |MERABET SAFA 25/06/2001 (191937019070 | N | 11.25|15.75 11.25|15.75
279 |MERABET FATIMA ZOHRA 19/05/1999 |181837013671 | D [07.50( 15.75 07.50|15.75
280 [MERABET AHMED 19/11/2001 |191937020216 | N | 03.00| 15.75 03.00|15.75
281 |MESLI ABDERRAHIM 01/01/2000 (191937011515 | N | 04.00| 16.00 04.00| 16.00
282 |MESSAOUDEN AMINA 11/10/2001{191937013672 | N | 15.00( 16.00 15.001| 16.00
283 |MESSAOUDENE FAYCEL 04/02/2001|191937017573 | N | 01.50| 15.75 01.50(15.75
284 |MESSAOUDI AISSA 18/05/1997 |161637018134 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
285 |MEZIANE LATIFA 02/01/2000 [191937016383 | N |04.00| 16.00 04.00|16.00
286 |MEZIANE IBRAHIM 28/02/1999 (181837025579 | D | 03.50| 11.50 03.50{11.50
287 |MILOUDI CHAIMAA BOUCHRA 21/07/2001 /191937012745 | N | 00.50|11.50 00.50/11.50
288 [MIMOUNI ABDELLAH KAMEL 06/04/2000 [191937014546 | N | 03.00| 14.50 03.00|14.50
289 |MOHAMMEDI CHAIMAA 04/07/1997 |191937026180 | N | 09.50| 16.00 09.50| 16.00
290 |MORO SOFIANE 18/01/2001 |181837010278 | D | ABS |14.50 ABS [14.50
291 |MOSTEFAOUI IKRAM 20/03/2001 [181837014443 | D | 05.75|13.00 05.75|13.00
292 |MOULELKHALOUA SORAYA 02/06/1975 |1994203824 N |05.00(15.00 05.00| 15.00
293 |MOUMENE MOUNA 17/05/2001 191937018376 | N [10.50| 15.00 10.50|15.00
294 |MOUSSAOUI ACHREF 15/09/1999 (181837020250 | D | ABS | 15.00 ABS |15.00
295 |MOUSSAOUI IMANE 26/10/2001 [191937016238 | N | 03.50( 16.00 03.50(16.00
296 |MOUSSOUS SAID 30/09/2001 191937018059 | N | 03.50|15.75 03.50(15.75
297 [NADJEM ISMAHEN 04/09/2001 |191937021896 | N | 11.50( 13.00 11.50( 13.00
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298 |NAIMI BOUCHRA 29/07/2000 [191937021365 | N | 06.00| 16.00 06.00|16.00
299 |NASRI MERIEM 20/05/2000 [191937022018 | N | 02.50( 13.00 02.50(13.00
300 [NEDJAR HIDAYET 01/07/2001|191937014320 | N | 04.00| 14.50 04.00|14.50
301 |[NEGGAH ABDESSAMAD 24/08/2001 /191937013630 | N | 01.00| 13.00 01.00/13.00
302 |[NEGGAOUI FATNA KHAWLA 14/11/2001 (191937021997 | N [10.50( 15.75 10.50/ 15.75
303 |[NEGGAZ MOHAMMED 27/10/2001 |191937015732 | N | 10.00| 15.75 10.00/ 15.75
304 [NEGRAZ WISSEM 02/12/1999 (171737011873 | N | 03.50( 15.75 03.50|15.75
305 [NOUALI HOUDA LAMISSE 28/04/2000 |181837016615 | N | 06.50| 16.00 06.50| 16.00
306 |[OUAHRANI LOUBNA 01/12/2001|191937020189 | N | 07.00| 16.00 07.00| 16.00
307 |OUDJEDAOUI SIDAHMED 31/10/2000 |181837016530 | N | 08.75]|14.75 08.75114.75
308 |OUHOUD IMANE 12/10/1998 191937021862 | N |09.00| 15.75 09.00(15.75
309 |[OUNEDJLA YAMNA 26/01/1999 191937014751 | N | 01.50| 15.75 01.50(15.75
310 [OURRAD Anouar rami 03/04/2000 (191937013345 | N | 05.00( 14.50 05.001/14.50
311 |[RACHIDI FATNA 23/10/2001 [191937021306 | N | 08.00| 15.75 08.00|15.75
312 |RAHAOUI KHEIR EDDINE 28/09/1999 |181837017916 | D | 10.65]| 10.65 10.65110.65
313 |RAHIM KHEIR EDDINE 18/09/1998 |171737017984 | N [ 08.75( 16.00 08.75| 16.00
314 |RAHIM GHOUZLANE 13/11/1999 (171737072349 | N | ABS [11.50 ABS |11.50
315 [RAHMANI NADIA 24/06/2000 (181937027975 | N | ABS |00.00 ABS |00.00
316 |RAHMAOUI ABDELHAI 19/09/2000 |181837010734 | D [11.25(11.50 11.25111.50
317 |RAHOUI ABDEL ILAH 11/08/2001 |191937016327 | N | 08.00| 15.75 08.0015.75
318 |RAI ZINEDDINE 26/06/2000 (191937020616 | N | 07.00| 14.50 07.00|14.50
319 |REMADI LAID 05/02/1997 [191937020164 | N |01.50| 11.50 01.50{11.50
320 |REZIG FATIMA ZOHRA 11/02/2000 181837015246 | N [13.00| 16.00 13.00|16.00
321 |REZOUG AHLEM KAWTHER 01/08/1999 [191937013668 | N [ 05.50(15.75 05.50(15.75
322 |SABRI MOHAMED MEROUANE 25/07/1999 171737018237 | T |11.45]11.45 11.45]11.45
323 |SAIDI MOHAMMED AYMEN 20/01/2001 |181837014038 | D | 06.00| 16.00 06.00| 16.00
324 |SAIDI DJAWED HOUSSEM EDDINE| 25/12/2001 |191937013610 | N [ 07.25]| 00.00 07.25 | 00.00
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325 [SEBAA MOHAMMED ZINE EL ABIDI 22/11/2000 [191937020678 | N | 05.25(13.00 05.25| 13.00
326 |SEBBAH ASSIA 22/09/2001 (191937013592 | N | 11.00| 15.75 11.00(15.75
327 [SEBBAR NABILA 17/10/2000 (181837018051 | N [15.25|15.00 15.25(15.00
328 |SEFAOUI MUSTAPHA 11/12/1998 |171737014861 | N [ 04.00( 14.00 04.00| 14.00
329 |SEFRAOUI AYOUB 26/06/2000 /191937014364 | N | 05.25|13.00 05.25|13.00
330 [SEKKAT SIDI MOHAMMED ANES | 12/06/2000 |191937014493 | N | 10.25(15.75 10.25|15.75
331 |SELLAMI FATIMA ZOHRA 07/08/2001 |191937015183 | N | 15.50| 16.00 15.501| 16.00
332 |SENHADJI MOHAMMED OUALID | 03/07/2001 (191937021871 | N | 14.00( 15.75 14.00|15.75
333 [SENOUS YOUCEF ABD EL ADIM | 07/05/1996 |171737029480 | D | ABS [00.00 ABS |00.00
334 [SERHANE MOHAMED 28/05/1999 (171737018946 | N | 12.75|15.00 12.75|15.00
335 |SID LAKHDAR NAWFEL AHMED 27/07/2001 /191937011835 | N | 13.50| 14.00 13.50| 14.00
336 [SLIMANI CELIA 12/04/2000 191937020565 | N [ 04.25|11.00 04.25(11.00
337 [SOLTANE DJILLALI ABDEL HAKIM | 04/07/2001 [191937014233 | N | ABS | 15.00 ABS |15.00
338 |SOLTANI IBTISSAM 181837012193 ABS |00.00 ABS |00.00
339 |SOUIDI IMAD EDDINE 27/05/2000 |191937066960 | N | 03.75(14.00 03.75(14.00
340 |STAMBOULI DOUNIA 16/09/2000 191937012725 | N |15.75| 15.00 15.75| 15.00
341 [TABET AOUL MOHAMMED EL HAD| 29/07/2001 [191937012035 | N | ABS | 00.00 ABS | 00.00
342 |TADJ KARIMA 23/03/2001 181837015805 | D [10.00| 15.00 10.00| 15.00
343 |TADJ NARIMENE 16/10/1998 |171737013239 | N | 18.00( 16.00 18.00| 16.00
344 |[TAHOUR IKRAM 31/07/2001 |191937015101 | N [15.75|16.00 15.7516.00
345 |TALBI FATIMA ZOHRA 28/11/1999 |191937021634 | N | 06.00| 15.00 06.00| 15.00
346 |TALEB MOHAMED EL AMINE 03/01/2000 |181837018020 | D | 16.25|13.00 16.25113.00
347 [TALEB IYAD 28/03/2001 [191937011236 | N | 05.25|14.00 05.25|14.00
348 |TALEB BENDIAB SOUFYANE 02/05/2000 /191937011423 | N | 07.25]15.75 07.25115.75
349 [TAOULI RIYAD 20/03/2001 {191937021933 | N | 08.00( 13.00 08.00(13.00
350 [TEBBAL AMANI 08/07/1999 (191937011202 | N | 11.00( 16.00 11.00|16.00
351 [TEKIA MENAL 07/05/2000 [191937017778 | N | 11.50( 15.00 11.50{15.00
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352 |TENOUGA HOUSSAM EDDINE 11/07/2001 |191937011060 | N [ 04.25(15.00 04.25|15.00
353 |TIBEHHAR HANAA 20/05/1999 (181837015886 | N [ 08.25|14.50 08.25(14.50
354 |TORCHI ABDELILLAH 29/10/1999 |171737018104 | N | ABS | 00.00 ABS [00.00
355 | TOUATI MOHAMED 09/11/1999 |191937015729 | N | 07.25|11.00 07.25|11.00
356 |TOUATI KHEIRA 17/07/2000 |191937014241 | N | 01.50( 12.00 01.50|12.00
357 |TOUNSI ALAEDDIN 19/12/2000 |181837015787 | D [ 05.00(12.00 05.00|12.00
358 |TRARI TANI KHALIL 01/03/1999 |171737021658 | D | ABS | 00.00 ABS | 00.00
359 |YAHIAOUI AMINA 20/02/1999 (191937014393 | N | 13.00| 15.00 13.00| 15.00
360 [YEBDRI MOHAMED RIYAD 25/09/2000 /191937012795 | N | 08.00|11.00 08.00/11.00
361 |YEZLI MANEL 01/01/2001 [191937021105 | N | 14.75|13.00 14.75|13.00
362 [ZAOUI AHMED SALAH EDDINE | 16/03/2000 |191937026039 | N | 10.00( 12.00 10.00{12.00
363 |ZEDDOUN SIHEM 20/01/2002 (191937014486 | N | 06.75| 15.00 06.7515.00
364 |ZIANE HAFSA 23/09/2002 191937021917 | N [15.00| 15.00 15.00( 15.00
365 |ZIANE ANES 26/03/2001 (191937026577 | N | ABS |00.00 ABS [00.00
366 |[ZIRAR SIHAM 28/02/1999 (181837020706 | D | 11.00( 10.00 11.00{10.00
367 |ZOBEIDI AHMED 29/12/2000 (191937013669 | N | 10.00| 15.00 10.00| 15.00




